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” Package A: \ [ Package B: Package C: " [ Package D: " Package E:
All Star MVP Pro &3 DIGITAL FILES ONLY Rookie
1 - Memory Mate 1 - Memory Mate 1- Memory Mate NO PRINTS INCLUDED!! 1 - Memory Mate
2 - 5x7 Indiv. Photos 1 - 5x7 Indiv. Photo 2 - 5x7 Indiv. Photos 1 - 5x7 Indiv. Photo
1-8x10 Team Photo 1 - 5x7 Team Photo 1 - Flex Photo Magnet DIGITAL FILES Included: 8 - Wallets
1 - Flex Photo Magnet 1 - Flex Photo Magnet 8x10 Indiv. Photo
6 - Wallets 8 - Wallets 8510 TeatPhoto

$49.00
Save $40.00 Best Deal

Ala Cart
Packages

* LATE ORDERS: Must be
phoned in (303.748.1126)
WITHIN 72 HOURS OF PICTURE
DAY to avoid $10 late fee.
PAYMENT: Payment is due on
picture day / submitted with
order. Makes checks payable to:
PORTRAIT DIVISION

BUDDY PHOTOS: Pictures
using up to three kids can he
taken & used in any package.

$38.00 $32.00 $26.00 $28.00
Save $25.00 Save $19.00 Unlimited Printing! Save $11.00

Save up to 30% off A la Cart packages

when purchased with A-E Packages!

Price

Price Pur-

Ala Cart chased w/

F 5X7 TEAM Photo (template with league name / logo & season)
5x7 Individual Photo

8Xx10 TEAM Photo (template with league name / logo & season)
ex10 Individual Photo ' :

EIGHT (8) Wallets (individual photo; 2¥5x3%5)

NEW'SIXTEEN (16) Wallets (individual photo; 2%:x3%%)

Flex Photo Magnet (individual photo; 3%x5; with year)

TWO (2) Flex Photo Magnets (individual photo; 3%x5; with year)
NEW!11x14 Individual Photo

Key Chain (individual photo; 125x2: metal)

Photo Button (individual photo: 3" round )

Tradihg Cards *Fill in Box Below™ (indiv. photo; 2% x 3%5: w/name & stats)
Fun Pack (7-ruler, 2-bag tags, 2-bookmarks, 3-key chains, 3-keyfobes)
Magazine Cover (individual photo: 8x10; magazine design w/name)
TWO (2) 5x7 Individual Photos

Memory Mate (team and individual photo; 8x10; league & season)
Memory Mate Wood Grained Plaque (team & indiv. photo; 8x10)

sEiclEl-~EBl Bz Er- B

$12.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$18.00
$15.00
$25.00

Package A-F
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$14.00
$9.00
$14.00
$11.00
%11.00
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.00
%$14.00
$12.00
$20.00

s COMPLETE ORDER FORM N

We cannot accept responsibility for illegibility or misspelling. USE ONE FORM PER PLAYER.

Please complete ALL information in this section as accurately and clearly as possible:

Please mark your selection(s) below.

Child’s Name ‘ Package Price Qty Total
Parent’s Name T ]
Mailing Address ‘ ‘
City State Zip ‘
Phone - - ]
Parent's Email ‘
Team Name / ‘ }
Division ‘
Coach/instructor | ‘
\
Please complete the following section ONLY IF TRADING CARDS (package Q) are ordered: }
1. INCHES
Uniform # Age ! Height Weight ‘
‘ ‘ ‘ | | ‘ | | | | ‘ [ Charge | Check#_ [ ] Cash | Total Enclosed ]
Position(s) bel s
D * Payment Is Due On Picture Day
For Official Use Only For Official Use Only | For CHARGE payments, fill out completely |
Photographer:_ O Group Photo Only Card#
Team Code: ©) No Payment / Call: Billing Zip Code Exp. Date Sec Code
Signature
StartJPEG# | | O Buddy Shot JPEG#:
« Payment must be included with order.
End JPEG #: © Out-of-sequence * MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Portrait Division
- Visa, MasterCard, Discover, and AMEX cards accepted.
O Lab Alert: « Allreturned checks will incur a $25 fee.
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