# Package A: All Star

- 1 Memory Mate
- 2 5x7 Indiv. Photos
- 1 8x10 Team Photo
- 1 Flex Photo Magnet
- 16 Wallets

**\$49.00**Save \$40.00 Best Deal

# Package B: MVP

- 1 Memory Mate
- 1 5x7 Indiv. Photo
- 1 5x7 Team Photo 1 - Flex Photo Magnet
- 8 Wallets

**\$38.00** Save \$25.00

# Package C: Pro

- 1 Memory Mate
- 2 5x7 Indiv. Photos
- 1 Flex Photo Magnet

**\$32.00** Save \$19.00

# Package D: \*\*DIGITAL FILES ONLY NO PRINTS INCLUDED!!

DIGITAL FILES Included: 8x10 Indiv. Photo 8x10 Team Photo

\$26.00
Unlimited Printing!

# Package E: Rookie

- 1 Memory Mate
- 1 5x7 Indiv. Photo
- 8 Wallets

**\$28.00** Save \$11.00

# A la Cart Packages

- LATE ORDERS: Must be phoned in (303.748.1126)
   WITHIN 72 HOURS OF PICTURE DAY to avoid \$10 late fee.
- PAYMENT: Payment is due on picture day / submitted with order. Makes checks payable to: PORTRAIT DIVISION
- BUDDY PHOTOS: Pictures using up to three kids can be taken & used in any package.

•	Save up to 30% off A la Cart packages when purchased with A-E Packages!	QIY	A la Cart	Price Pur- chased w/ Package A-E
F	5x7 TEAM Photo (template with league name / logo & season)	1	\$12.00	\$9.00
G	5x7 Individual Photo	1	\$12.00	\$9.00
Н	8x10 TEAM Photo (template with league name / logo & season)	1	\$14.00	\$10.00
1	8x10 Individual Photo	1	\$14.00	\$10.00
J	EIGHT (8) Wallets (individual photo; 21/2x31/2)	8	\$12.00	\$9.00
K	NEW! SIXTEEN (16) Wallets (individual photo; 21/2x31/2)	16	\$18.00	\$14.00
L	Flex Photo Magnet (individual photo; 31/2x5; with year)	1	\$12.00	\$9.00
M	TWO (2) Flex Photo Magnets (individual photo; 31/2x5; with year)	2	\$18.00	\$14.00
N	NEW! 11x14 Individual Photo	1	\$15.00	\$11.00
0	Key Chain (individual photo; 1½x2; metal)	1	\$15.00	\$11.00
Р	Photo Button (individual photo; 3" round)	1	\$14.00	\$10.00
Q	Trading Cards *Fill in Box Below* (indiv. photo; 21/2 x 31/2; w/name & stats)	8	\$15.00	\$11.00
R	Fun Pack (1-ruler, 2-bag tags, 2-bookmarks, 3-key chains, 3-keyfobes)	1	\$15.00	\$11.00
S	Magazine Cover (individual photo; 8x10; magazine design w/name)	1	\$14.00	\$10.00
U	TWO (2) 5x7 Individual Photos	2	\$18.00	\$14.00
V	Memory Mate (team and individual photo; 8x10; league & season)	1	\$15.00	\$12.00
W	Memory Mate Wood Grained Plaque (team & indiv. photo; 8x10)	1	\$25.00	\$20.00

# COMPLETE ORDER FORM

We cannot accept responsibility for illegibility or misspelling. USE ONE FORM PER PLAYER.

# Please complete ALL information in this section as accurately and clearly as possible: Child's Name Parent's Name Mailing Address City Phone - - Parent's Email Team Name / Division Coach/Instructor

# ${\it Please complete the following section ONLY IF TRADING CARDS (package Q) are ordered:}$

		FI. INCH	E5	
Uniform #	Age	Height	Weight	
Position(s)				

Position(s)	
For Official Use Only	For Official Use Only
Photographer:	○ Group Photo Only
Team Code:	○ No Payment / Call:
Start JPEG #:	O Buddy Shot JPEG#:
End JPEG #:	Out-of-sequence

O Lab Alert:

# Please mark your selection(s) below.

Package	Price	Qty	Total
	-		
		,	
Charge Check # Cash	Total Enclosed		
(see below)	* Payment Is Due On Picti		Picture Do

*		
For CHARGE payment	s, fill out completely:	
Card #		
Billing Zip Code	Exp. Date	Sec. Code
Signature		

- · Payment must be included with order.
- MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Portrait Division
- Visa, MasterCard, Discover, and AMEX cards accepted.
- All returned checks will incur a \$25 fee.